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Nome
GATO NEGRO
VERSATIL
LAMPIAO
MIDAS
DORIL
V12
EL RAIO
PIVETE
BUICK
EVERESTE
BAIANO
ROLIMA
BARAO
PROFETA
PISCININHA
GARANTIDO
ARRANQUE
SNAIPER
LAPIDADO
MALUCO BELEZA

Anilha
024175
019192
015502
007929
025237
058010
005623
019467
7626
018673
244523
227178
010907
014911
077572
006616
001661
006809
002582
016776

Dono
EDIMAR
LEONARDO
RONALD
PASCOAL
SAMIR
RAFAEL BASILIO
WAGNO PORTO
RUBENS
RUBENS
JUSIMAR
ISAIAS
MARLON
BRUNO FANTIN
WANDERSON
JUNIOR/DHIONES
WAGNO PORTO
ERIVELTON
EDUARDO GOMES
RONALD
ALESSANDRO

COLEIRO 06/02/2021

Cidade
G. LINDEMBERG
LINHARES
ARACRUZ
GUARARA
NOVA VENERCIA
LINHARES
IBIRAGU
JAGUARE
JAGUARE
VILA VALERIA

MARILANDIA
LINHARES
LINHARES

IBIRAGU
LINHARES
BAIXO GUANDU
LINHARES
SORETAMA

Acap L

10/15 min
115/185
100/180
140/178
85/166
153/165
111/155
78/152
92/147
51/130
147/120
30/115
80/108
57/108
81/105
82/104
85/100

66/99
78/92
78/92
76/92

inhares

Pontos
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
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